Sax
Double horizontal 520mm x 900mm shown in RAL 9016 with White Ideal TRV’s
Full details pages 166-167 Stocked White - 48-72 hours52 218 Colours & Finishes - 5 weeks 10 Year Guarantee Double vertical 1800mm x 400mm shown in RAL 9006 White Aluminium with Chrome Pistol TRV’s
www.theradiatorcompany.co.uk           01342 302250       Design         Choice         Service166 167
Double
Single
55
95

left to right
Pipe centres
from wall
Depth
 from wall
width - 30mm 55mm 95mm
Made to order options - Single Horizontal
Stock options White RAL 9016 - Single Horizontal
Height
(mm)
Width
(mm) Model Watts
∆t50ºc
Btu’s
∆t50ºc
520 1200 SAXSH521213 799 2726
600
900 SAXSH609015 686 2341
1200 SAXSH601215 915 3122
Height
(mm)
Width
(mm) Model Watts
 ∆t 50ºc
Btu’s
∆t 50ºc
400
900 SAXSH409010 465 1587
1200 SAXSH401210 621 2119
1500 SAXSH401510 776 2648
1800 SAXSH401810 931 3177
520
900 SAXSH529013 599 2044
1500 SAXSH521513 999 3409
1800 SAXSH521813 1199 4091
600
1500 SAXSH601515 1144 3903
1800 SAXSH601815 1373 4685
Made to order options - Double Horizontal
Stock options White RAL 9016 - Double Horizontal
Pipe centres
left to right
Pipe centres
from wall
Depth
 from wall
width - 30mm 76mm to 82mm 116mm to 122mm
Height
(mm)
Width
(mm) Model Watts
∆t 50ºc
Btu’s
∆t 50ºc
520 1200 SAXDH521213 1272 4340
600
900 SAXDH609015 1066 3637
1200 SAXDH601215 1422 4852
Height
(mm)
Width
(mm) Model Watts
∆t 50ºc
Btu’s
∆t 50ºc
400
900 SAXDH409010 777 2651
1200 SAXDH401210 1036 3535
1500 SAXDH401510 1295 4419
1800 SAXDH401810 1554 5302
520
900 SAXDH529013 954 3255
1500 SAXDH521513 1591 5428
1800 SAXDH521813 1909 6514
600
1500 SAXDH601515 1777 6063

Pipe centres
from wall
Depth
 from wall
width + valves 55mm 95mm
Made to order options - Single Vertical
Stock options White RAL 9016 - Single Vertical
Height
(mm)
Width
(mm) Model Watts
∆t 50ºc
Btu’s
∆t 50ºc
1800
400 SAXSV184010 861 2938
520 SAXSV185213 1119 3818
Height
(mm)
Width
(mm) Model Watts
∆t 50ºc
Btu’s
∆t 50ºc
1200
280 SAXSV122807 411 1402
400 SAXSV124010 588 2006
520 SAXSV125213 764 2607
600 SAXSV126015 882 3009
1500
280 SAXSV152807 506 1726
400 SAXSV154010 723 2467
520 SAXSV155213 940 3207
600 SAXSV156015 1085 3702
1800
280 SAXSV182807 603 2057
600 SAXSV186015 1292 4408
2000
280 SAXSV202807 669 2283
400 SAXSV204010 955 3258
520 SAXSV205213 1242 4238
600 SAXSV206015 1433 4889
Stock options White RAL 9016 - Double Vertical
Height
(mm)
Width
(mm) Model Watts
∆t 50ºc
Btu’s
∆t 50ºc
1800
400 SAXDV184010 1356 4627
520 SAXDV185213 1762 6012
Made to order options - Double Vertical
Height
(mm)
Width
(mm) Model Watts
∆t 50ºc
Btu’s
∆t 50ºc
1200
280 SAXDV122807 668 2279
400 SAXDV124010 954 3255
520 SAXDV125213 1240 4231
600 SAXDV126015 1431 4883
1500
280 SAXDV152807 811 2767
400 SAXDV154010 1159 3955
520 SAXDV155213 1507 5142
600 SAXDV156015 1738 5930
Height
(mm)
Width
(mm) Model Watts
∆t 50ºc
Btu’s
∆t 50ºc
1800
280 SAXDV182807 949 3238
600 SAXDV186015 2033 6937
2000
280 SAXDV202807 1038 3542
400 SAXDV204010 1483 5060
520 SAXDV205213 1927 6575
600 SAXDV206015 2224 7588
*Saving based on the value of individual items when bought separately.
Order any of our selected valves & matching pipe covers at the same time as your radiator; PROMOV1W (white), PROMOV1C (chrome).
10  Y
ea